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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11 Women, 50m Freestyle 2014 and older
16.11.2024 - 13:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2014

1. BARDISEVICIUTE Luka 14 Panevezio Zemyna 32.62 379
2. VERDENHOFA Sonora 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.30 356
3. ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 34.38 323
4. BELOUSA Valerija 14 PK Ogre 35.68 289
5. SKURVIDE Maija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 36.15 278
6. ROZINA Marianna 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 37.70 245
7. UPENIKA Erika 14 Daugavpils SS 37.81 243
8. BADRETDINOVA Anastasija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 38.58 229
9. LEIKUSE Liliana 14 Daugavpils SS 38.59 229

10. SVAGERE Paula 14 Bauskas NBJSS 41.16 188
MAKAROVA Eva 14 Liepajas KSS 41.16 188

12. TARNOVSKA Laine 14 Bauskas NBJSS 42.40 172
13. SAZONOVA Arina 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 42.88 166
14. RUTKOVSKA Eliza 14 Kekavas NSS 46.91 127
15. TIROLE Elza 14 Bauskas NBJSS 48.36 116

YOB 2013

1. KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 31.20 433
2. PURINA Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 33.26 357
3. KOMAROVA Polina 13 Daugavpils SS 33.30 356
4. DALECKA Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 34.34 325
5. DREIMANE Laura 13 PK Ogre 34.69 315
6. KARABEKOVA Alise 13 Daugavpils SS 34.86 310
7. VEINBERGA Elza Katrina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 35.40 296
8. MAGNUSA Elza 13 RSS Ridzene III 35.52 293
9. RITUMA Emilija 13 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.57 292

10. SKRIMA Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 35.79 287
11. VIDAUSKA Adina 13 RSS Ridzene III 35.98 282
12. VASILJEVA Anna 13 SK Delfins 36.13 279
13. BITE Jasmina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 36.20 277
14. GROZA Kate 13 RSS Ridzene III 36.78 264
15. ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka 13 Bauskas NBJSS 37.86 242
16. SLONSKA Valerija 13 Daugavpils SS 38.00 239
17. TREZINA Undine 13 RSS Ridzene III 39.26 217
18. DANILOVA Sofija 13 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 39.82 208
19. BEGEBA-LATININA Taisija 13 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 40.59 196
20. SALTA Estere 13 Bauskas NBJSS 41.77 180
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2012

1. KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 31.17 434
2. RAZGUTE Austeja 12 Palangos SC 32.03 400
3. PETROVA Diana 12 SK Delfins 32.23 393
4. ZARINA Eva 12 PK Ogre 32.29 390
5. GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 32.90 369
6. MARKOTE Laine 12 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 33.19 359
7. SERZANTE Amelija 12 Adazu BJSS 33.29 356
8. RUDAKOVA Agate 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.30 356
9. GIPTERE Marta 12 Daugavpils SS 33.37 354

10. KALNINA Monta 12 Bauskas NBJSS 33.46 351
11. PUKITE Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 34.52 319
12. SCOKINA Ella 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 34.64 316
13. BARDISEVICIUTE Egile 12 Panevezio Zemyna 35.24 300
14. SEHOVCEVA Miloslava 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.61 291
15. BILIBINA Varvara 12 SK Delfins 36.20 277
16. OZEGOVA Jekaterina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 36.48 271
17. LIEPINA Ella 12 SK Delfins 36.80 264
18. VARPA Elza 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 37.75 244
19. KLIUSS Kristina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.18 218
20. ZUMENTE Keita 12 Bauskas NBJSS 39.74 209
21. GALIGINA Nikola 12 Bauskas NBJSS 40.03 205
22. JERANE Ruta 12 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 40.13 203
23. TEIVANE Emilija 12 Daugavpils SS 40.75 194
24. KUCENKO Alisa 12 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 42.82 167

DSQ LEPNEVA Zarifa Sabri 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN
(Time: 13:13), Start before the start signal/Starts pirms starta signāla

YOB 2011

1. GRINBERGA Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 29.93 490
2. TIKNIUTE Julija 11 Palangos SC 30.33 471
3. MEZALE Karlina 11 Valmieras SS 30.62 458
4. DALBINA Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 30.98 442
5. MAZUKNAITE Atene 11 Palangos SC 31.01 441
6. BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS 31.50 421
7. PAURINA Evelina 11 PK Ogre 31.62 416
8. SKRABE Liene Evelina 11 Valmieras SS 31.65 415
9. VALDENA Linda 11 Kekavas NSS 33.64 345

10. DAINE Annija 11 Kekavas NSS 33.97 335
11. GRUBBE Gabriela 11 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.28 326

DSQ ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
(Time: 13:18), Starts pirms starta signāla
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2010

1. RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre 29.93 490
2. MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.08 483
3. FILIPOVA Nikola 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.26 474
4. SENUTO Adelina 10 Kekavas NSS 30.70 454
5. FREIBERGA Una 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.93 444
6. GURJEVA Varvara 10 SK Vetra 31.09 437
7. STONKUTE Gabija 10 Palangos SC 31.98 402
8. LAURINOVICA Lauma 10 Bauskas NBJSS 34.07 332
9. KRONGORNE Odrija 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.22 328

10. KUZMINA Anna 10 PS Riga 36.17 278

YOB 2009

1. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 28.69 557
2. KNASAITE Marija 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 29.86 494
3. GUBINA Darja 09 Olaines SC 30.02 486
4. PETRUSE Margarita 09 RSS Ridzene I 30.59 459
5. PLESAKOVA Elizabete 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.09 437
6. SEMJONOVA Adriana 09 Olaines SC 31.12 436
7. DALBINA Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 31.35 427
8. PILENKO Jana 09 Olaines SC 32.00 401
9. TRASUNA Verona 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.22 393

10. VABISCEVICA Nikol 09 SK Delfins 33.00 366
11. RUKERE Ance 09 Bauskas NBJSS 33.79 341
12. BILENSKA Jasmine 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 36.13 279
13. PONOMARJOVA Rihanna 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.06 220

YOB 2008

1. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 28.45 571
2. VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 29.00 539
3. GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 29.23 526
4. STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.64 505
5. ULJANOVA Alesja 08 SK Delfins 30.04 485
6. SIRMA Dzenifera 08 RSS Ridzene I 30.17 479
7. MACULANE Nikola 08 Valmieras SS 30.29 473
8. BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.91 445
9. KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 BJAC Gauja 31.04 440

10. PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 32.69 376
11. SAFRONOVA Marija 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 33.07 363
12. HERMANE Sintija 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.27 326
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007

1. ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 28.49 569
2. SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 29.44 515
3. KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.56 509
4. PUCKO Sona 07 SK Delfins 29.64 505
5. STEPANOVA Liene 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.70 502
6. KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.94 490
7. NAGOBADE Nora 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.02 486
8. BANNIKOVA Viktorija 07 RSS Ridzene II 30.30 473
9. VIKSNA Amelija Nikola 07 Valmieras SS 30.63 457

10. POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.68 455
11. BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils SS 32.94 368
12. ZILBERMANE Marija 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.20 359
13. CEPJOLKINA Anna 07 Valmieras SS 35.67 289

2006 and older

1. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.74 616
2. GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.72 555
3. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.89 545
4. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.94 542
5. ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.06 536
6. SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.43 516
7. ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.54 510
8. SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 30.08 483
9. ABELE Nadina 06 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.26 474

10. VILKENA Elina 06 Olaines SC 30.92 445
11. VERDENHOFA Sarlote 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.21 432

2014 and older

1. PETROVA Polina 04 PS Riga 27.74 616
2. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Valmieras SS 28.45 571
3. ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 28.49 569
4. PARADNIKAITE Kotryna 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 28.69 557
5. GOBERGA Marija 02 Rigas Kipsalas PK 28.72 555
6. MASKAVA-PUDANE Kristiana 01 SK Delfins 28.89 545
7. BAUMANE Petra Aleksandra 06 RSS Ridzene I 28.94 542
8. VERZBICKA Anabella 08 Adazu BJSS 29.00 539
9. ANSONE Luize 06 Jurmalas SS 29.06 536

10. GOLIKOVA Arina 08 PK Ogre 29.23 526
11. SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.43 516
12. SIDLOVSKA Evelina 07 Daugavpils SS 29.44 515
13. ZEMZANE Marsela 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.54 510
14. KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.56 509
15. STRAUTMANE Laura 08 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.64 505

PUCKO Sona 07 SK Delfins 29.64 505
17. STEPANOVA Liene 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.70 502
18. KNASAITE Marija 09 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 29.86 494
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

19. GRINBERGA Karla 11 Kekavas NSS 29.93 490
RENGARDE Zete 10 PK Ogre 29.93 490

21. KAZARCEVA Viktorija 07 SK Delfins 29.94 490
22. GUBINA Darja 09 Olaines SC 30.02 486

NAGOBADE Nora 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.02 486
24. ULJANOVA Alesja 08 SK Delfins 30.04 485
25. SAIDA Katrina 06 RSS Ridzene I 30.08 483

MARKOTE Anete 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.08 483
27. SIRMA Dzenifera 08 RSS Ridzene I 30.17 479
28. ABELE Nadina 06 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.26 474

FILIPOVA Nikola 10 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 30.26 474
30. MACULANE Nikola 08 Valmieras SS 30.29 473
31. BANNIKOVA Viktorija 07 RSS Ridzene II 30.30 473
32. TIKNIUTE Julija 11 Palangos SC 30.33 471
33. PETRUSE Margarita 09 RSS Ridzene I 30.59 459
34. MEZALE Karlina 11 Valmieras SS 30.62 458
35. VIKSNA Amelija Nikola 07 Valmieras SS 30.63 457
36. POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.68 455
37. SENUTO Adelina 10 Kekavas NSS 30.70 454
38. BEGEBA-LATININA Darja 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 30.91 445
39. VILKENA Elina 06 Olaines SC 30.92 445
40. FREIBERGA Una 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 30.93 444
41. DALBINA Anna 11 Kekavas NSS 30.98 442
42. MAZUKNAITE Atene 11 Palangos SC 31.01 441
43. KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 BJAC Gauja 31.04 440
44. PLESAKOVA Elizabete 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.09 437

GURJEVA Varvara 10 SK Vetra 31.09 437
46. SEMJONOVA Adriana 09 Olaines SC 31.12 436
47. KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 31.17 434
48. KRAVALE Kamilla 13 Daugavpils SS 31.20 433
49. VERDENHOFA Sarlote 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.21 432
50. DALBINA Sofija 09 Kekavas NSS 31.35 427
51. BOGDANOVA Lada 11 Jurmalas SS 31.50 421
52. PAURINA Evelina 11 PK Ogre 31.62 416
53. SKRABE Liene Evelina 11 Valmieras SS 31.65 415
54. STONKUTE Gabija 10 Palangos SC 31.98 402
55. PILENKO Jana 09 Olaines SC 32.00 401
56. RAZGUTE Austeja 12 Palangos SC 32.03 400
57. TRASUNA Verona 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.22 393
58. PETROVA Diana 12 SK Delfins 32.23 393
59. ZARINA Eva 12 PK Ogre 32.29 390
60. BARDISEVICIUTE Luka 14 Panevezio Zemyna 32.62 379
61. PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 32.69 376
62. GLOTOVA Adriana 12 Daugavpils SS 32.90 369
63. BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils SS 32.94 368
64. VABISCEVICA Nikol 09 SK Delfins 33.00 366
65. SAFRONOVA Marija 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 33.07 363
66. MARKOTE Laine 12 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 33.19 359
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

67. ZILBERMANE Marija 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.20 359
68. PURINA Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 33.26 357
69. SERZANTE Amelija 12 Adazu BJSS 33.29 356
70. KOMAROVA Polina 13 Daugavpils SS 33.30 356

RUDAKOVA Agate 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.30 356
VERDENHOFA Sonora 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 33.30 356

73. GIPTERE Marta 12 Daugavpils SS 33.37 354
74. KALNINA Monta 12 Bauskas NBJSS 33.46 351
75. VALDENA Linda 11 Kekavas NSS 33.64 345
76. RUKERE Ance 09 Bauskas NBJSS 33.79 341
77. DAINE Annija 11 Kekavas NSS 33.97 335
78. LAURINOVICA Lauma 10 Bauskas NBJSS 34.07 332
79. KRONGORNE Odrija 10 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.22 328
80. HERMANE Sintija 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.27 326
81. GRUBBE Gabriela 11 RSS Ridzene-DSN 34.28 326
82. DALECKA Megija 13 Kekavas NSS 34.34 325
83. ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 34.38 323
84. PUKITE Katrina 12 Kekavas NSS 34.52 319
85. SCOKINA Ella 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 34.64 316
86. DREIMANE Laura 13 PK Ogre 34.69 315
87. KARABEKOVA Alise 13 Daugavpils SS 34.86 310
88. BARDISEVICIUTE Egile 12 Panevezio Zemyna 35.24 300
89. VEINBERGA Elza Katrina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 35.40 296
90. MAGNUSA Elza 13 RSS Ridzene III 35.52 293
91. RITUMA Emilija 13 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.57 292
92. SEHOVCEVA Miloslava 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.61 291
93. CEPJOLKINA Anna 07 Valmieras SS 35.67 289
94. BELOUSA Valerija 14 PK Ogre 35.68 289
95. SKRIMA Anna 13 Kekavas NSS 35.79 287
96. VIDAUSKA Adina 13 RSS Ridzene III 35.98 282
97. BILENSKA Jasmine 09 RSS Ridzene-DSN 36.13 279

VASILJEVA Anna 13 SK Delfins 36.13 279
99. SKURVIDE Maija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 36.15 278

100. KUZMINA Anna 10 PS Riga 36.17 278
101. BITE Jasmina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 36.20 277

BILIBINA Varvara 12 SK Delfins 36.20 277
103. OZEGOVA Jekaterina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 36.48 271
104. GROZA Kate 13 RSS Ridzene III 36.78 264
105. LIEPINA Ella 12 SK Delfins 36.80 264
106. ROZINA Marianna 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 37.70 245
107. VARPA Elza 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 37.75 244
108. UPENIKA Erika 14 Daugavpils SS 37.81 243
109. ZAHARCENOKA Rebeka 13 Bauskas NBJSS 37.86 242
110. SLONSKA Valerija 13 Daugavpils SS 38.00 239
111. BADRETDINOVA Anastasija 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 38.58 229
112. LEIKUSE Liliana 14 Daugavpils SS 38.59 229
113. PONOMARJOVA Rihanna 09 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.06 220
114. KLIUSS Kristina 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 39.18 218
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International Swim Meet "Riga Skins Race"
Riga, 15. - 16.11.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Freestyle, 2014 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

115. TREZINA Undine 13 RSS Ridzene III 39.26 217
116. ZUMENTE Keita 12 Bauskas NBJSS 39.74 209
117. DANILOVA Sofija 13 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 39.82 208
118. GALIGINA Nikola 12 Bauskas NBJSS 40.03 205
119. JERANE Ruta 12 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 40.13 203
120. BEGEBA-LATININA Taisija 13 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 40.59 196
121. TEIVANE Emilija 12 Daugavpils SS 40.75 194
122. SVAGERE Paula 14 Bauskas NBJSS 41.16 188

MAKAROVA Eva 14 Liepajas KSS 41.16 188
124. SALTA Estere 13 Bauskas NBJSS 41.77 180
125. TARNOVSKA Laine 14 Bauskas NBJSS 42.40 172
126. KUCENKO Alisa 12 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 42.82 167
127. SAZONOVA Arina 14 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 42.88 166
128. RUTKOVSKA Eliza 14 Kekavas NSS 46.91 127
129. TIROLE Elza 14 Bauskas NBJSS 48.36 116

DSQ LEPNEVA Zarifa Sabri 12 RSS Ridzene-DSN
(Time: 13:13), Start before the start signal/Starts pirms starta signāla

DSQ ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP
(Time: 13:18), Starts pirms starta signāla


